ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



Name of Product

Popcorn Kitchen Salted Caramel 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address

Supplier Name and Address

Ingredients

Containing Allergens

Honestly Made Popcorn Ltd, 11 Lane End Ind Est, High Wycombe,
Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, HP143BY

Popcorn Kitchen LTD, Unit 229, 14 Chertsey Road, Woking, Surrey, United Kingdom,

GU21 5AH

Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter (contains MILK), Double Cream
(contains MILK), Salt(1.2%), Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Raising Agent:

Bicarbonate of Soda.

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No

Soybeans Yes Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide ' No

May contain statements Tree Nuts Peanuts

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Open bag and eat and enjoy

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1809 Energy (kcal) 432 Salt 1.2

Fat 11.8 of which saturates 6.9

Carbohydrate 74.5 of which sugars 42.1

Fibre 5.4 Protein 4.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers | Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers  Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes




Name of Product Angelic Ginger & Chocolate Chip Biscuits 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address MaclLean’s Highland Bakery, 16 West Road, Forres, Moray, Scotland, IV36 2GW

Supplier Name and Address Angelic Free From Limited, 7 Boswell Crescent, Inverness, Highland, Scotland, IV2
3ET
Ingredients GLUTEN Free Flour (OAT, Rice), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Chocolate

Chips (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Stem
Ginger (6%), GLUTEN Free OATS, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents
(Mono-Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Water, Ground Ginger (1%), Salt,
Stabiliser (Xanthan gum), Flavouring.

Made using Responsibly Sourced Palm Qil.

Containing Allergens

Celery No Cereals containing gluten |No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk No Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2042 Energy (kcal) 486 Salt 1
Fat 22.9 of which saturates 10.5 |

Carbohydrate 62.5 of which sugars 36.4

Fibre 3.2 Protein 4.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes




Name of Product

Arden & Amici Gluten Free Panetone 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address

Alpipan, Via Sandro Pertini 11, 55011 Altopascio (LU), LU, Italy, 55011

Supplier Name and Address

Ingredients

Arden Fine Foods UK Ltd, 10 Banner Park, Wickmans Drive, Coventry, Warwickshire,
UK, CV4 9XA

Containing Allergens

MILK, Sultanas (22%), Pasteurised Free Range EGG (15%), Maize Starch,
Concentrated Butter (Cows' MILK) (9%), Candied Orange Peel (6%) (Orange Peel,
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid), Rice Starch, Sugar, Rice
Flour, Thickener:Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum; Honey, Psyllium
Husk Powder, Invert Sugar Syrup, Alcohol, Emulsifier:Mono- and Diglycerides of
Fatty Acids; Flavourings, Yeast, Enzyme, Salt, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid. For
allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain SESAME, SOYA and MUSTARD

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs Yes Fish No . Lupin No

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

May contain statements Mustard Sesame Soybeans

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Best served at room temperature. Starting with the side seam carefully peel the paper case

from the cake, then peel the paper base away.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1282 Energy (kcal) 306 Salt 0.26
Fat 11.7 of which saturates 7.4

Carbohydrate 43.6 of which sugars 214

Fibre 5.8 Protein 3.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers  Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol No Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes




Name of Product

‘ Easy Bean Moroccan Spice Chickpea Crispbread 110g

Manufacturer's Name and Address ‘ Easy Bean Limited, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, United

Supplier Name and Address

Ingredients

Containing Allergens

Kingdom, BA21 5TF

‘ Easy Bean Limited, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, United

Kingdom, BA21 5TF

‘ Chickpea flour (33%), rice flour, butterMILK (MILK), butter (MILK), water, flaked
ALMONDS (NUTS), maize flour, sunflower seeds, flax seeds, spices 1%, sea salt,
baking powder (mono calcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch),

black SESAME seeds

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts Yes Peanuts No Sesame Yes

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

May contain statements Peanuts

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Instructions for use

To keep your Chickpea Crispbreads fresh and crunchy, store in an airtight container after
opening. Best kept in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

A tasty snack, serve with fresh mint tea or coffee, dried fruits and nuts.

Alcoholic Strength

0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1976 Energy (kcal) 472 Salt 1.6
Fat 22.6 of which saturates 10.4

Carbohydrate 50 of which sugars 1.5

Fibre 6.2 Protein 15.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac | Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers  Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes |




Name of Product

‘ Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with Hazelnuts, Cranberries & Raisins 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address ‘ LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATE LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester,
Essex, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR
‘ Linden Lady Chocolate, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, Essex,

Supplier Name and Address

Ingredients

United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

‘ Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, emulsifier:
SOYA lecithin, flavour: vanilla. MILK chocolate min. Cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids
20%. White chocolate min. Cocoa solids 28%, MILK solids 22%. Decorations:
HAZELNUTS (NUTS), cranberries, raisins, SULPHITES. For allergens please see
ingredients in BOLD MANUFACTURED IN AN ENVIRONMENT THAT PROCESSES
NUTS AND INGREDIENTS CONTAINING DAIRY

Containing Allergens

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts Yes Peanuts No Sesame No

Soybeans Yes Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT +10 - 22C

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2335.7 Energy (kcal) 558.1 Salt 0.2

Fat 36.7 of which saturates 21

Carbohydrate 49.5 of which sugars 48.3

Fibre 0 Protein 7.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac | Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers  Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes




Name of Product Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address | Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate,
Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Ltd T/a OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview
Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary
0.2%

Containing Allergens

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk No Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide | No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 590 Energy (kcal) 141 'Salt 4.0
Fat 14.1 of which saturates 2.3

Carbohydrate 0.8 of which sugars <0.1

Fibre 3.0 Protein 1.3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers  Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers  Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes




Name of Product

Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts 45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address

Supplier Name and Address

Ingredients

Containing Allergens

Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover,

Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover,

Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, SESAME Seeds (9%), Honey, Salt

Celery No Cereals containing gluten | No Crustaceans No
namely wheat

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No

Milk No Molluscs No Mustard No

Tree Nuts No Peanuts Yes Sesame Yes

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide | No

May contain statements Tree Nuts

Country of Origin Manufactured in the UK

Storage Instructions Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2240 Energy (kcal) 541 Salt 0.6

Fat 31.9 of which saturates 5.8

Carbohydrate 40.7 of which sugars 28.8

Fibre 3.6 Protein 21

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers  Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes
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